
0325 MVL

0980 MVL

1095 MVL

2235 MVL

1964 MVL

0990 MVL

2851 MVL

0068 MVL

1998 MVL

2033 MVL

2250 MVL

2277 MVL no tax return recd
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WILLIAMS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

KENTEL, Z LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

no tax return recd

DA REQ PASS TO AUG/7/5/TST

ARMSTRONG, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

TEAH, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Ext rec'd 7/5/23

BOND, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Receive Form 1040 Page 1 and 2. 

Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - jdw 

7/5/23

COLLINS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/22/23 - jdw

WEBSTER, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/30/23 - rt

EZEOHA, W LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

accountant out of town/7/5/tst

Extension rec'd 8/4/23 jdw

NIXON SR, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

BAILEY, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension filed 7/3/23 - rt

Rec'd 10/27/23

SULLIVAN, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 7, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ROWLETT, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

extension submitted 6/16/23 - jdw


