Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 7, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Coue	Name Automey Automey	Time Description Disposition	Thusiee/Ally Noles	Comments		
0325	MVL	ROWLETT, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		extension submitted 6/16/23 - jdw
0980	MVL	SULLIVAN, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
1095	MVL	BAILEY, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension filed 7/3/23 - rt Rec'd 10/27/23
2235	MVL	NIXON SR, L	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/30/23 - rt
1964	M∨L	EZEOHA, W	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		accountant out of town/7/5/tst Extension rec'd 8/4/23 jdw
0990	MVL	WEBSTER, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Receive Form 1040 Page 1 and 2. Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - jdw 7/5/23
2851	MVL	COLLINS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/22/23 - jdw
0068	MVL	BOND, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
1998	M∨L	ТЕАН, В	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Ext rec'd 7/5/23
2033	MVL	ARMSTRONG, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
2250	MVL	KENTEL, Z	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	no tax return recd DA REQ PASS TO AUG/7/5/TST
2277	MVL	WILLIAMS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd

Printed: Wednesday, November 29, 2023 at 2:52 pm